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see ad on page 3

s>Chedmled
Aunditoriumm
Public Events

Saturday —
August 10, 2013
Neponset Valley Shrine Club

Luau Night
(see ad, page 5)

Sunday —
August 11, 2013
Gardner Shrine Club
Potentate’s Reception

Wednesday -
August 14, 2013
Fitchburg/Leominster SC
Potentate’s Reception

Sunday —
August 25, 2013
South Shore Shrine Club
Potentate’s Reception

Wednesday —
August 27, 2013
Hillbilly Party
(see ad, page 30)

Saturday -
August 31, 2013
North Shore Shrine Club
Potentate’s Reception

Saturday -
September 7, 2013
Doo-Wopp Concert
(see ad, page 9)

Summer an

Friday -
September 13, 2013
Director’s Staff
Country Western Night
(see ad, page 31)

Thursday - Sept. 19
Sunday - Sept. 22, 2013
Northeast Shrine Association
Field Days

Sunday —
September 22, 2013
Cornerstone Laying in Montreal
(see ad, page 28)

Tuesday -
September 24, 2013
Aleppo Stated Meeting
(see ad, page 8)

Friday -
October 11, 2013
Rockin’ Noble Night
(see ad, page 21)

Saturday -
October 19, 2013
Cape Cod Shrine Club
50th Anniversary
(see ad, page 20)

Saturday -
November 9, 2013
Aleppo Ceremonial

(see ad, page 3)

d Fall Coming Eypy,

Sunday —
November 17, 2013
HONS Fair
(see ad, page 30)

Tuesday -
December 10, 2013
Swing Band Holiday Party
(see ad, page 24)

Tuesday -
December 31, 2013
New Year’s Eve Party

(see ad, page 32)

Sunday -
January 5, 2014
Aleppo Memorial Service

Thursday -
January 23, 2014
Aleppo Stated Meeting

Saturday -
January 25, 2014
Aleppo Ceremonial and
Installation of Officers

Saturday -
January 25, 2014
Ladies Luncheon

Date Day L ocation Time (if available)
Doo-Wopp Concert
Sept. 7 Sat. Aud. 6:00 pm
Country Western Night
Sept. 13 Fri. Fez
Roller Derby
Sept. 14 Sat. Aud. 5:00 pm
Home Show
Sept. 27 Fri. Aud. 11:00 am - 10:00 pm
Sept. 28 Sat. Aud. 10:00 am - 6:00 pm
Sept. 29 Sun. Aud. 10:00 am - 6:00 pm
Boat Show
Oct. 5 Sat. Aud. 10:00 am - 9:00 pm
Oct. 6 Sun. Aud. 10:00 am - 5:00 pm
Rockin Noble Night
Oct. 11 Fri. Fez 6:00 pm
Roller Derby
Oct. 12 Sat. Aud. 5:00 pm
Antique Show
Oct. 19 Sat. Aud. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Oct. 20 Sun. Aud. 11:00 am - 4:00 pm
Reading Co-Op College Fair
Oct. 22 Tues. Aud. 5:00 pm
Card Show
Nov. 1 Fri. Aud. 12:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Nov. 2 Sat. Aud. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Nov. 3 Sun. Aud. 10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Gun Show
Nov. 9 Sat. Aud. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Nov. 10 Sun. Aud. 9:00 am - 3:00 pm
Roller Derby
Nov. 16 Sat. Aud. 5:00 pm
HONS Fair
Nov. 17 Sun. Fez
Greenberg Train & Toy Show
Nov. 23 Sat. Aud. 10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Nov. 24 Sun. Aud. 10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Castleberry Fair
Nov. 29 Fri. Audez 9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Nov. 30 Sat. Atd. L 10:00 am - 5:00 pm
Dec. 1 Sun. Aud, 10:00 am - 5:00 pm
Roller Derby
5:00 pm .

Dec. 14 Sat. s Aud.
S P T
~ ’ ?

When: August 10, 2013

CHINESE BUFFET

& LUAU

Come Join Us
For Some
Great Food

From A New Caterer

Great Selection
of Chinese Cuisine

Come Fill Up
On Your Favorites!

CHINESE BUFFET
ND LUAV

Neponset Valley Shrine Clubs

Potentate’s Reception

Where: Fez Room, Aleppo Shrme
Time: 6:00 pm Social - Buffet 7:00 pm 99 Fordham Rd., Wilmington, MA

Cost: $30.00 per person  Dress: Like you are going
to a Luau + Fez

Dancing, Dancing, Dancing!
Honoring Illustrious Dennis E. Reebel
Muwsic and Dancing
Entertainment by:

. Peter A. Simmons

Neponset Valley Potentale’s Reception
August 10, 2013 at 6:00pm Social * 7:00pm Buffet

Please RSVP and send this coupon with your payment to:

15 Wedge Court » North Reading, MA 01864

tickets at $30 per ticket (Please RSVP by August 3, 2013).
Enclosed is my check made payable to Neponset Valley Shrine Club for $

For more information call:

Please send me

Name:

Illustrious Bob Pann

Address:

City: State:

Phone Number:

603-362-9370

President
Bob Pann: 978-664-4320
Chris Azadian: 781-329-4090




